

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 69049333

---

Data publicarii	09.05.22	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 254,66 RON - 254,66 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ASFORA COMUTATOR 10A Schneider EPH0300121 EPH0300121 Buc 5 10,36 51,8 9,842 2 ASFORA PRIZA DUBLA 2P+E ST Schneider EPH9900121 include TV 0.05 lei EPH9900121 Buc 4 11,81 47,24 8,9756 3 BEC LED E27 12.5W / 100W L.RECE COREPRO LEDBULB PHILIPS 1BHGCOREPR20101 Buc 6 13,53 81,18 15,4242 4 MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 812.376 Buc 1 5,44 5,44 1,0336 5 BEC LED E27 7W SFERIC L.RECE 13-2701270 13-2701270 Buc 10 6,9 69 13,11

---